

Kashiriga To/a Neas Canal Outlet To

~~PA1654~~
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MBN/O-1538

Maar Kephara

DIVISION

Singelhuas

SUB-DIVISION

Kaomas Barskaut

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Cost ^m of un-reinforced, plain cement concrete pavement—do do cut Cement V.T.M.B of page no-18 only = 271.80 m ³ @ Rs 6685.46/m ³ → 1817108.00 — Total = Rs 5832092.00 Add GST-12% = Rs 699851.00 Add L.C-1% = Rs 58321.00 Add S.F-10% = Rs 87620.00 — Total = Rs 66,77,934.00 Less Below-0.07% = Rs 4675.00 — Total = Rs 66,73,259.00 Less provisions etc Bill paid = Rs 42,82,323.00 — Total = Rs 23,90,936.00 C/P 16/11/24 B/P 25/11/24 B/P 16/11/24 N.C.					

Continuation